27.02.2012

AT 2.00 P.M.

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

TATA AIG:-—

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.

DTC: -

4. MAC.APP.

5. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

NIC-I:-

6. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

7. MAC.APP.

8. MAC.APP.

NIC-II:-

9. MAC.APP.

10. MAC.APP.

11. MAC.APP.

12. MAC.APP.

145/2012
2385/2012

828/2010

829/2010

248/2007

599/2007
14821/2008

827/2006

13757/2006

574/2007

540/2008

56/2011

211/2011

329/2011

563/2011

LIST OF BUSINESS

FOR 27TH FEBRUARY, 2012 BEFORE

PRE-LOK ADALAT

LOK ADALAT COURT NO. 1

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

SECOND FLOOR (EXTENSION BLOCK)

CHAYAN GUPTA
Vs. MANAS BANSAL AND ORS

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. SUNDER LAL AND ORS

TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD
Vs. RAM BABU AND ORS

ANIL KUMAR
Vs. KARTAR SINGH AND ANR.

IRFAN AHMAD
Vs. D.T.C. AND ANR.

RIJWAN MIRZA
Vs. NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD
AND OR

SUDARSHAN LAL LUTHRA
Vs. KAVINDER SINGH AND ORS

RAJESH
Vs. SHAYAM DUBEY AND ORS.

KIRODI SINGH
Vs. RAJINDER SINGH AND ORS

RUDRA MANI TEWARI
Vs. RAJENDER SINGH YADAV AND
ORS

BABY NEETA alias SUNITA
Vs. MILAND KUMAR AND ANR

GIRIRAJ
Vs. RIYAZ AHMED

NAVNEET GOYAL

SAMEER NANDWANT

SAMEER NANDWANTI, JPN
SHAHI, DHARMENDER ARYA,NIKITA
SHARMA

NARENDRA KALRA,ARATI
MAHAJAN SHEDHA, KHEMCHAND
KALRA,ASHA GARG,VINAY CHOPRA

R.S.MISHRA, PET.IN-PERSON, ANAND
NANDAN, S.P.PAUL

AMRESH YADAV,MOHAN LAW CO

S.L. LUTHRA PETITIONER IN
PERSON, RAKESH NAUTIYAL,MANOJ
RANJAN SINHA

D.K.SHARMA,R SHAMI

SN PARASHAR,D K SHARMA,S.L.
GUPTA

SN PARASHAR,AK SONI

OM PRAKASH GOYAL

SN PARASHAR, SHANTHA DEVI
RAMAN



27.02.2012
13. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

14. MAC.APP.
15. MAC.APP.
16. MAC.APP.
OIC-I:-

17. MAC.APP.
18. MAC.APP.

AT 2.00 P.M.

NIA: -

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

3. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

4. MAC.APP.

5. MAC.APP.

6. MAC.APP.

NIA-TII:-

7. MAC.APP.

657/2011

13296-13297/2011

151/2005

644/2011

685/2011

274/2011

54/2012

795/2005
14022/2005

437/2008
11176/2008
990/2011
20343/2011
602/2007

155/2011

56/2012

251/2009

JITENDRA SHARMA aliasYATENDRA
KUMAR SHARMA
Vs. SANJAY GUPTA AND ORS

ROSHAN LAL
Vs. NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.
LTD. AND ORS.

ALOK R MAURYA
Vs. NARESH CHANDER KAPOOR

VAKEEL DASS
Vs. SURENDER SINGH AND ORS

KUMARI RUCHI SINGHAL
Vs. RAM KISHAN AND ORS

YACHNA KHARE AND ORS
Vs. ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
AND ORS

PRE-LOK ADALAT
LOK ADALAT COURT NO. 2

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

SANJEEV SRIVASTAVA

S.N.PRASHAR, RP
SHARMA, NEERU SHARMA,
SONIA SHARMA

MANU TOMER

OP MANNIE MANISH MAINI

SN PARASHAR,NEERJA SACHDEVA

NIRAJ SINGH

SECOND FLOOR (EXTENSION BLOCK)

RAMU RAI
Vs. SIDHARTH INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

KALLU
Vs. AMIT SHARMA AND ANR

SANTOSH KUMAR AND ANR
Vs. PREM KUMAR AND ORS

MEWA DEVI
Vs. RAM BHAROSE

HARI RAM
Vs. PRADEEP KUMAR AND ORS

RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA AND ANR
Vs. MOHD SHAMSHAD AND ORS

SMT. RAJALAKSHMI VISHWANATHAN
Vs. SHRI GULSHAN SOLANKI AND
ORS.

S.N.PARASHAR,D.K.SHARMA,
S.N.SHUKLA

S.N.PRASHAR,D D SINGH

MANISH MAINI,SL GUPTA

S.N.PARASHAR,S.P.JAIN, KANWAL

CHAUDHAR

OP MANNIE

SN PARASHAR

MR SUNIL KAPOOR, KANWAL
CHAUDHARY



27.02.2012

8. MAC.APP.

9. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

10. MAC.APP.

11. MAC.APP.

ICICI:-

12. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

13. MAC.APP.

14. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

15. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

16. MAC.APP.

RELIANCE: -

17. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

18. MAC.APP.

19. MAC.APP.

HIGH
25TH

439/2009

102/2011
2413/2011

440/2010

235/2011

142/2012
2349/2012
2352/2012
523/2011

612/2011
12359/2011

614/2011
12380/2011

812/2011

176/2012
3046/2012

29/2011

258/2011

COURT OF DELHI
FEBRUARY, 2012

ZABUN NISA
Vs. MOHD. AFZAL AND ORS.

AJAY KUMAR DUBEY
Vs. NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

JAT SINGH AND ORS
Vs. MAHIPAL AND ORS

KRISHAN KUMAR
Vs. BALDEV SINGH AND ORS

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. LEKH RAJ PAL AND ORS

LALITA PARASHAR AND ANR
Vs. RANJEET SINGH NEGI AND ORS

JAGJEET SINGH

Vs. MANOJ KUMAR AND ORS

TARANDEEP SINGH

Vs. MANOJ KUMAR AND ORS

RAMVEER SINGH
Vs. RAJESH KUMAR AND ORS

DHARAMPAL SINGH AND ANR
Vs. MAM CHAND AND ORS

MANJOOR AHMED
Vs. SUNIL KUMAR AND ORS

MOHD SALEEM
Vs. ADARSH KUMAR AND ORS

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

O.P. GOYAL AND NAVNEET
GOYAL, KANWAL CHAUDHARY,D.K.
SHARMA

VIJAY WAGHEY

NAVNEET GOYAL, KAMAL
CHAUDHARY, VARUN KUMAR

SUMIT GUPTA

RAMEEZA HAKEEM

OP MANNIE AND MANISH MAINI,OP
MANNIE

SC CHATURVEDI

SC CHATURVEDI

AMIT KUMAR PANDEY, NEERJA
SACHDEVA

OP MANNIE

OP MANNIE, SAMEER NANDWANI

S N PARASHAR,K.L. NANDWANI

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



